

City of Selah PARADE APPLICATION

Reason for Parade				
Parade Organizer	Contact Phone			
Mailing Address				
Parade Specifics:				
Parade Date	_ Number of Entries Estimated			
Parade Start Time				
Number of Vehicles	Number of Walkers			
Other (horses, motorcycles, etc.)				
Do you need streets closed?	If yes, what streets			
If no, all entries must provide their own liability insurance. It is the responsibility of the organizer to collect this information and submit it to the City of Selah. Hold Harmless: Organizer agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the City of Selah, County of Yakima and Selah Civic Center, their officers, employees and agents, against any and all claims, demands, causes of action, costs and liabilities, in law or equity, of every kind an nature whatsoever, directly or indirectly resulting from or caused by the use an occupation of the facilities hereinabove described, whether such use is authorized or not, or from any act or omission of Licensee, or any of its officers, agents, employees, guests, patrons or invitees; and the Organizer shall, at its sole risk and expense, defend any and all suits, actions or other legal proceedings which may be brought or instituted against the City of Selah, County of Yakima, Selah Civic Center, their officers, employees and agents, any such claim, demand or cause action and the Licensee shall pay and satisfy any judgment or decree which may be rendered against the City of Selah, County of Yakima, Selah Civic Center, their officers, agents, any such suit, action or other legal proceedings; and Licensee shall pay for any and all damages to the property of the Selah Civic Center, for loss or damages to the property, done or caused by Licensee, its officers, agents, employee's, guests and patrons.				
มีสายเหตะ	_ Date Signed			
The City of Selah reserves the right to turn down the parade application. All applications must be turned in at least 45 days prior but no more than 60 days before the event. Applications MUST be turned into City Hall, 115 W. Naches Ave, Selah, WA 98942. Applications will be reviewed by before being approved.				

OFFICIAL USE ONLY:				
Date Received:	Received By:	Fire	Police	Public Works
Approved: Yes / No	Signature		Date	_